3M™ Category 6 Copper
Interconnect Products
Communication Markets Division
3M Category 6 copper
interconnect products work
together to provide an easy-to-use
solution for deploying high-speed
connections throughout a building.

Durability 750 matings
3M™ Copper Patch Cord
3M™ Copper Patch Cords Ordering Information
Product Number Product Descriptions Packaging 3M ID
C06UC-BL001 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, blue, 1 m (3.3 ft) 80-6114-7977-7 24
C06UC-BL002 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, blue, 2 m (6.6 ft) 80-6114-8374-6 12
C06UC-BL003 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, blue, 3 m (9.8 ft) 80-6114-7978-5 12
C06UC-BL005 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, blue, 5 m (16.4 ft) 80-6114-7979-3 12
C06UC-BL010 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, blue, 10 m (32.8 ft) 80-6114-7980-1 12
C06UC-GR001 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, green, 1 m (3.3 ft) 80-6114-7981-9 24
C06UC-BL002 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, blue, 2 m (6.6 ft) 80-6114-8374-6 12
C06UC-GR003 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, green, 3 m (9.8 ft) 80-6114-7982-7 12
C06UC-GR005 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, green, 5 m (16.4 ft) 80-6114-7983-5 12
C06UC-GR010 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, green, 10 m (32.8 ft) 80-6114-7984-3 12
C06UC-OR001 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, orange, 1 m (3.3 ft) 80-6114-8001-5 24
C06UC-BL002 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, blue, 2 m (6.6 ft) 80-6114-8374-6 12
C06UC-OR003 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, orange, 3 m (9.8 ft) 80-6114-8002-3 12
C06UC-OR005 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, orange, 5 m (16.4 ft) 80-6114-8003-1 12
C06UC-OR010 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, orange, 10 m (32.8 ft) 80-6114-8004-9 12
C06UC-RD001 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, red, 1 m (3.3 ft) 80-6114-7993-4 24
C06UC-RD002 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, red, 2 m (6.6 ft) 80-6114-8378-7 12
C06UC-RD003 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, red, 3 m (9.8 ft) 80-6114-7994-2 12
C06UC-RD005 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, red, 5 m (16.4 ft) 80-6114-7995-9 12
C06UC-RD010 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, red, 10 m (32.8 ft) 80-6114-7996-7 12
C06UC-SL001 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, slate, 1 m (3.3 ft) 80-6114-8005-6 24
C06UC-SL002 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, slate, 2 m (6.6 ft) 80-6114-8381-1 12
C06UC-SL003 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, slate, 3 m (9.8 ft) 80-6114-8006-4 12
C06UC-SL005 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, slate, 5 m (16.4 ft) 80-6114-8007-2 12
C06UC-SL010 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, slate, 10 m (32.8 ft) 80-6114-8008-0 12
C06UC-TN001 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, tan, 1 m (3.3 ft) 80-6114-7997-5 24
C06UC-TN002 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, tan, 2 m (6.6 ft) 80-6114-8379-5 12
C06UC-TN003 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, tan, 3 m (9.8 ft) 80-6114-7998-3 12
C06UC-TN005 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, tan, 5 m (16.4 ft) 80-6114-7999-1 12
C06UC-TN010 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, tan, 10 m (32.8 ft) 80-6114-8000-7 12
C06UC-WH001 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, white, 1 m (3.3 ft) 80-6114-7989-2 24
C06UC-WH002 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, white, 2 m (6.6 ft) 80-6114-8377-9 12
C06UC-WH003 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, white, 3 m (9.8 ft) 80-6114-7990-0 12
C06UC-WH005 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, white, 5 m (16.4 ft) 80-6114-7991-8 12
C06UC-WH010 Cat. 6, RJ45 CM 24AWG, stranded, white, 10 m (32.8 ft) 80-6114-7992-6 12

angled, 昀氀at versions, and a 2RU, 48-port patch panel is available in a 昀氀at
version only. All models include integral cable management.
3M™ Copper Patch Panel Ordering Information
Product Number Description 3M ID Min.
Order
VOL-PPCB-A24K Angled patch panel with 24 ports, black DE-6200-4578-6 1
VOL-PPCB-F24K Patch panel with 24 ports, black FQ-1000-6881-3 1
VOL-PPCB-F48K Patch panel with 48 ports, black FQ-1000-6883-9 1
3M™ Faceplates & Outlets
3M™ Faceplates are compatible with single-gang electrical wall boxes and
are available in 2-port and 4-port versions. These faceplates are convex in
shape and are compatible with 3M™ RJ45 Modular Jacks. Port icons for port
identi昀椀cation as well as label windows are included. Available in o昀케ce white
and bright white.The 3M™ Modular Outlet 8686 can accommodate one 3M
RJ45 modular jack, as well as four SC 昀椀ber adapters or two 昀椀ber splices.
3M™ Faceplates & Wall Outlets Ordering Information
Product Number Description 3M ID
8686 Surface-mount wall outlet with room for 2
connectors  SC and 1 RJ45 Jack
XS-0038-0066-0
VOL-0712B Faceplate, 2-port, RJ45, bright white MY-0000-5711-6
VOL-0712 Faceplate, 2-port, RJ45, o昀케ce white MY-0000-5712-4
VOL-0714B Faceplate, 4-port, RJ45, bright white MY-0000-5713-2
VOL-0714 Faceplate, 4-port, RJ45, o昀케ce white MY-0000-5714-0
3M™ Copper Patch Panel 1RU, 24-port
3M™ Copper Patch Panel 2RU, 48-port
3M™ Angled Copper Patch Panel 1RU, 24-port
3M™ Wall Outlet with 3M™ Modular Adapter